

Court No. - 87

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 11311 of 2020

Applicant :- Gyan Prakash Agarwal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Vikas Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

At the request of learned counsel for applicant, put up on 03.11.2020 as fresh.

Order Date :- 8.10.2020

Mohit