

Court No. - 74

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 11311 of 2020

Applicant :- Gyan Prakash Agarwal

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Vikas Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter in the additional cause list on **25.02.2021**.

Interim order, already granted, shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 3.2.2021

I. Batabyal